
 

 Triple C Café Menu  

 

EVERYDAY FOODS PRICE  WEEKLY SPECIALS PRICE 
 

Chicken & Salad Sandwich 
Ham & Salad Sandwich 
Egg and Lettuce sandwich 
Plain Salad Sandwich 
 
Plain Salad Roll 
Chicken & Salad Roll 
Ham & Salad Roll 
Plain Chicken Roll 
 
Chicken & Salad Wrap 
Ham & Salad Wrap 
 
Tossed Salad 
Tossed Salad - Ham 
Tossed Salad - Chicken 
Tossed Salad  - Tuna 
Tossed Salad - Cheese 
 
Pasta of the Day 
Roast Rolls 
 
Fresh Fruit 
Cheese and Crackers 
Frozen Yoghurt 
Asstd Ice-Creams  
Low-fat yoghurt tubs 
Fruit, Salad and Trifle 
Fruit and Custard Tub 
 
Poppers - 250ml 
Water – 600ml 
Flavoured Mineral Water 
Low-fat Flavoured Milk - 500ml 
Low-fat Flavoured Milk - 250ml 
Iced Coffee Ice Break – 500ml 
Juice – 250ml 
Juice – 500ml 

 

$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.00 
$4.00 
 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
 
$5.00 
$5.00 
 
$5.00 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$4.50 
 
$5.00 
$4.50 
 
$1.00 
$1.50 
$2.00 
$1 - $2 
$2.20 
$3.50 
$2.50 
 
$1.50 
$2.00 
$2.50 
$3.50 
$2.50 
$3.50 
$2.50 
$3.50 

 

Monday 
Hot Dog 
Hot Dog with Cheese 
Roast Rolls 
Pasta 
Chicken Nuggets (6) 
Beef Burgers 
Wedges 
Sweet Chilli Wraps 
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Muffins 

 
Tuesday 
Hot Dogs 
Roast Rolls 
Chicken Burgers 
Garlic Bread 
Toasted Sandwiches 
Chicken Chips 

 
Wednesday 
Roast Rib Rolls 
Chicken Burgers 
Roast Rolls 
Hot Dogs 
Hot Dogs with Cheese 

 
Thursday 
Roast Rolls 
Hot Dogs 
Nachos 
Chicken Burgers 
Chicken Parma Rolls 
Beef Burgers 

 
Friday 
Hot Dogs 
Chicken Burgers 
Roast Rolls 
Meatball Subs 
Pizza 
Toasted Sandwiches 
Beef Burgers 

 

 
$3.50 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$5.00 
$3.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$4.00 
$3.50 
 

 
$3.50 
$4.50 
$5.00 
$2.00 
$3.50 
$3.00 

 
 
$4.50 
$5.00 
$4.50 
$3.50 
$4.00 

 
 
$4.50 
$3.50 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$4.00 
$5.00 

 
 
$3.50 
$5.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$3.00 
$3.50 
$5.00 


