Triple C Café Menu

EVERYDAY FOODS	PRICE	WEEKLY SPECIALS	PRICE
Chicken & Salad Sandwich	\$4.50	<u>Monday</u>	
Ham & Salad Sandwich	\$4.50	Hot Dog	\$3.50
	\$4.00	Hot Dog with Cheese	\$4.00
Egg and Lettuce sandwich Plain Salad Sandwich	·	Roast Rolls	\$4.50
Plain Salad Sandwich	\$4.00	Pasta	\$5.00
District Colored Doll	ć 4 00	Chicken Nuggets (6)	\$3.00
Plain Salad Roll	\$4.00	Beef Burgers	\$5.00
Chicken & Salad Roll	\$4.50	Wedges	\$5.00
Ham & Salad Roll	\$4.50	Sweet Chilli Wraps	\$4.00
Plain Chicken Roll	\$4.50	Bacon, Egg & Cheese Muffins	\$3.50
Chicken & Salad Wrap	\$5.00	<u>Tuesday</u>	40 -0
Ham & Salad Wrap	\$5.00	Hot Dogs	\$3.50 \$4.50
,	7 - 1 - 1	Roast Rolls	\$4.50
Tossed Salad	\$5.00	Chicken Burgers Garlic Bread	\$3.00
Tossed Salad - Ham	\$5.50	Toasted Sandwiches	\$3.50
Tossed Salad - Chicken	\$5.50	Chicken Chips	\$3.00
Tossed Salad - Tuna	\$5.50	Chicken chips	
Tossed Salad - Tulia Tossed Salad - Cheese	I -	<u>Wednesday</u>	
Tosseu Salau - Cheese	\$4.50	Roast Rib Rolls	\$4.50
Doots of the Door	¢E 00	Chicken Burgers	\$5.00
Pasta of the Day	\$5.00	Roast Rolls	\$4.50
Roast Rolls	\$4.50	Hot Dogs	\$3.50
	1	Hot Dogs with Cheese	\$4.00
Fresh Fruit	\$1.00		
Cheese and Crackers	\$1.50	<u>Thursday</u>	4
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.00	Roast Rolls	\$4.50
Asstd Ice-Creams	\$1 - \$2	Hot Dogs	\$3.50 \$5.00
Low-fat yoghurt tubs	\$2.20	Nachos Chialaga Burgaya	\$5.00
Fruit, Salad and Trifle	\$3.50	Chicken Burgers Chicken Parma Rolls	\$4.00
Fruit and Custard Tub	\$2.50	Beef Burgers	\$5.00
Ponnors 250ml	¢1 E0		
Poppers - 250ml Water – 600ml	\$1.50	<u>Friday</u>	63.50
	\$2.00	Hot Dogs	\$3.50 \$5.00
Flavoured Mineral Water	\$2.50	Chicken Burgers	\$4.50
Low-fat Flavoured Milk - 500ml	\$3.50	Roast Rolls	\$4.50
Low-fat Flavoured Milk - 250ml	\$2.50	Meatball Subs Pizza	\$3.00
Iced Coffee Ice Break – 500ml	\$3.50	Toasted Sandwiches	\$3.50
Juice – 250ml	\$2.50	Beef Burgers	\$5.00
Juice – 500ml	\$3.50		